
PUBLIC NOTICE 

 

MASON COUNTY FINANCE, PERSONNEL, & RULES COMMITTEE 

2020 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Meeting Room of the Mason County Courthouse 
 

 

 

Thursday, January 09, 2020             9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, January 23, 2020             9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, February 6, 2020             9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, February 20, 2020              9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, March 5, 2020              9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, March 19, 2020             9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, April 2, 2020              9:00 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020             9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, April 30, 2020             9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, May 14, 2020              9:00 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020               9:00 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, June 09, 2020             9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, June 25, 2020             9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, July 9, 2020                           9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, July 23, 2020  9:00 a.m.  

 

Thursday, August 6, 2020  9:00 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, August 18, 2020  9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, September 3, 2020              9:00 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, October 1, 2020  9:00 a.m. 

                                             

Tuesday, October 13, 2020  9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, October 29, 2020  9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, November 12, 2020 9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 9:00 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020              9:00 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, January 7, 2021             9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

The Mason County Courthouse is located at 304 E. Ludington Avenue, Ludington, MI 49431 

 

For additional information contact: 

Fabian Knizacky, County Administrator 

304 E. Ludington Avenue 

Ludington, MI 49431 

Phone: 231 843-7999 

 

 


